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Individual

Air Pistol Men

1 Babii, Sorin 269 Romania 98 96 95 97 95 98 579

10,6 10,2 10,6 9,4 9,7 10,0 9,1 9,2 10,1 10,1 99,0 678,0

2 Radochyn, Serge 292 Netherlands 96 95 96 98 99 97 581

10,3 9,3 10,4 10,3 9,9 10,1 9,4 10,3 9,7 7,2 96,9 677,9

3 Gault, Michael 184 England 95 96 97 95 98 95 576

10,1 9,7 10,8 10,0 10,4 10,3 9,2 10,0 9,9 10,6 101,0 677,0

4 Costa, Joaõ 309 Portugal 97 97 94 97 95 96 576

10,1 10,1 10,3 10,0 10,4 10,6 10,1 10,2 10,1 8,6 100,5 676,5

5 Hendrikx, Martijn 291 Netherlands 95 93 97 94 97 96 572

9,4 10,5 10,5 8,9 10,6 9,6 10,2 10,3 9,0 10,6 99,6 671,6

6 Tjaden, Martin 122 Germany, Nord-West 94 96 96 94 97 93 570

9,9 10,4 10,4 8,9 9,6 10,4 10,2 10,4 10,0 10,3 100,5 670,5

7 Schleuter, Michael 108 Westfalen 94 93 97 94 95 94 567

8,7 10,0 10,1 9,5 9,2 10,1 10,0 9,4 10,1 9,8 96,9 663,9

8 Marracho, José 310 Portugal 94 95 94 95 94 95 567

9,0 9,3 10,4 9,6 9,3 9,3 9,3 10,1 10,2 8,7 95,2 662,2

9 Baxter, Nicholas 185 England 95 96 94 94 93 94 566

10 Lambert, Rudolph 159 Belgium 93 92 94 97 92 96 564

11 Johansson, Peter 206 Sweden 96 93 94 92 94 95 564

12 Graver, Andrew 189 England 89 94 93 94 96 97 563

13 Lepage, Paul 162 Belgium 87 95 96 96 94 95 563

14 Michel, Pierre 315 Westfalen 96 92 93 97 95 90 563

15 Elhage, Philip 113 Netherlands Antilles 92 91 93 94 96 96 562

16 Ubhi, Iqbal 188 England 92 94 96 97 91 92 562

17 Lindh, Hakan 205 Sweden 91 96 94 96 95 90 562

18 Doak, Robert 254 Northern Ireland 96 89 90 92 94 99 560

19 Decker, Patrick 201 Luxembourg 92 94 90 93 94 97 560

20 Pirson, Julien 165 Belgium 93 92 91 97 95 92 560

21 Rother, Denis 123 Germany, Nord-West 95 90 92 94 93 95 559

22 Wyatt, Frank 118 British Pistol Club 94 89 94 93 94 94 558

23 Friend, Peter 186 England 93 94 93 93 91 94 558

24 McFarland, Mervyn 253 Northern Ireland 92 90 90 99 95 92 558

25 Derouaux, Jean-Marc 150 Belgium 90 93 96 96 93 90 558

26 Does, Hans 306 KL - Dutch Army 94 93 92 91 96 91 557

27 Abram, Enrico 109 Westfalen 93 90 91 95 95 92 556

28 Gray, Kevin 137 Scotland 91 88 96 94 95 92 556

29 Ferrara, Andrew 328 England 92 91 93 93 91 95 555

30 Robinson, Andrew 190 England 96 90 89 96 94 90 555

31 Portion, Luc 166 Belgium 93 92 94 94 90 91 554

32 Harris, Ian 239 Wales 92 91 95 90 94 91 553

33 Cooke, Stephen 120 British Pistol Club 92 94 90 92 89 95 552

34 Clarke, Bryan 187 England 91 93 93 94 92 89 552

35 Scherphof, Erik 304 KL - Dutch Army 89 92 93 91 90 96 551

36 Morris, Ian 240 Wales 91 94 93 90 93 89 550

37 Kerr, Alan 255 Northern Ireland 95 92 91 89 91 91 549

38 Weerman, Ginus 305 KL - Dutch Army 89 91 90 92 91 94 547

39 Eeckelaers, Frank 153 Belgium 91 90 89 93 91 93 547

40 McGee, Andrew 193 England 88 95 93 89 91 91 547

41 Johnston, Douglas 117 British Pistol Club 94 90 94 91 91 87 547

42 Ermes, Andre 327 Westfalen 91 91 91 94 88 90 545

43 Robertson, Donald 138 Scotland 88 89 91 93 90 93 544

44 Pritchard, Dick 241 Wales 89 90 93 89 90 93 544

45 Stubbs, Robert 191 England 90 88 88 95 92 91 544

46 Buckley, Ben 121 British Pistol Club 93 90 90 87 90 89 539

47 Auden, Mike 238 Wales 84 90 91 88 95 89 537

48 Wijnbelt, Robbert 298 Netherlands 88 88 89 91 92 88 536

49 Elhage, Shaheen 114 Netherlands Antilles 89 88 90 84 89 84 524
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50 Giles, Conrad 192 England 94 85 85 84 87 88 523

51 Granville, Clayton 116 Netherlands Antilles 90 97 89 92 92 469

Air Pistol Women

1 Castelaõ, Joana 311 Portugal 95 95 95 96 381

9,0 9,7 10,1 10,4 9,2 10,3 9,6 10,1 10,3 9,7 98,4 479,4

2 Albrechtsson, Elin 207 Sweden 94 96 96 93 379

9,1 10,6 7,6 10,9 10,5 10,6 9,2 9,6 10,2 10,2 98,5 477,5

3 Boneva, Antoaneta 210 Bulgaria 94 93 91 98 376

10,1 9,9 10,2 9,6 10,4 8,8 9,8 9,8 10,3 10,4 99,3 475,3

4 Tanova, Irena 211 Bulgaria 90 95 94 98 377

9,4 9,9 9,2 9,9 10,9 9,7 9,3 10,2 9,8 9,7 98,0 475,0

5 Grozdeva, Maria 209 Bulgaria 93 92 94 98 377

9,8 10,4 10,3 9,4 10,6 9,6 9,4 10,5 9,2 7,5 96,7 473,7

6 Dudeanu, Magdalena 329 Romania 97 92 92 91 372

9,0 10,7 9,4 10,8 10,6 10,0 9,7 8,8 10,3 10,7 100,0 472,0

7 Geikie, Georgina 262 British Shooting 95 93 93 91 372

10,2 9,9 10,7 10,0 9,5 9,3 10,1 10,0 9,3 10,0 99,0 471,0

8 Nagels, Christina 164 Belgium 89 92 98 94 373

9,3 10,0 9,1 10,1 8,0 9,9 9,0 8,1 9,5 8,8 91,8 464,8

9 Lydall, Julia 263 British Shooting 93 91 89 97 370

10 Brownlie, Caroline 139 Scotland 90 90 94 93 367

11 van Lingen, Martine 297 Netherlands 93 86 91 93 363

12 Buckley, Samantha 195 England 90 90 92 90 362

13 Brimeyer, Martine 202 Luxembourg 91 84 91 93 359

14 Praet, Chantal 167 Belgium 83 92 90 93 358

15 Pearson, Kathryn 264 British Shooting 86 89 90 93 358

16 Thompson, Janis 141 Scotland 85 89 89 91 354

17 Rowell, Ali 249 Wales 86 86 92 90 354

18 Gonesh, Ingrid 112 Netherlands Antilles 90 89 91 84 354

19 Pearson, Jennifer 140 Scotland 87 86 91 89 353

20 de Mol, Carine 147 Belgium 89 87 86 87 349

21 Gravell, Rachael 247 Wales 90 91 86 82 349

22 Wilson, Nicola 251 Wales 86 91 87 84 348

23 van Harten, Chantal 307 KL - Dutch Army 85 88 84 90 347

24 Morris, Karen 248 Wales 79 86 86 89 340

25 Deruyter, Brigitte 151 Belgium 82 83 84 90 339

26 Thomas, Hillary 250 Wales 79 75 81 74 309

Air Pistol Male Junior

1 Sauca, Alexandru 271 Romania 96 95 93 99 98 96 577

10,4 10,1 10,4 9,9 9,8 10,7 10,9 9,7 9,0 9,5 100,4 677,4

2 Sacaleanu, Vlad 270 Romania 95 90 97 94 97 97 570

9,3 9,2 10,3 9,8 9,9 9,0 8,8 10,2 9,6 8,7 94,8 664,8

3 Graver, Edward 194 England 87 92 90 92 89 90 540

9,1 9,5 10,0 9,2 8,9 8,9 10,1 10,4 10,0 8,9 95,0 635,0

4 de Jong, Wiebe 295 Netherlands 90 92 87 88 90 90 537

10,3 10,3 9,2 9,0 8,9 9,5 9,0 9,8 8,4 9,4 93,8 630,8

5 Hoff, Matthew 198 England 87 86 91 91 91 89 535

10,7 10,8 9,5 10,1 9,8 7,7 8,9 10,0 9,5 8,7 95,7 630,7

6 van de Pol, Rick 293 Netherlands 94 88 91 88 90 91 542

9,2 9,5 9,6 8,3 7,9 9,6 7,8 8,4 9,0 9,1 88,4 630,4

7 Callaghan, Kristian 197 England 88 87 90 91 90 88 534

9,1 10,3 10,7 9,1 9,0 8,4 9,5 10,3 10,2 8,9 95,5 629,5

8 Lillis, Paul 199 England 87 90 91 88 90 89 535

9,0 8,3 9,5 9,6 9,6 9,5 9,3 10,4 9,1 10,0 94,3 629,3

9 Smit, Robin 299 Netherlands 89 93 90 85 88 85 530

10 Auden, Craig 242 Wales 87 88 87 87 76 88 513
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Air Pistol Female Junior

1 Mullin, Victoria 267 British Shooting 91 93 92 93 369

9,9 8,4 9,6 9,6 9,1 10,7 8,9 9,8 10,4 9,7 96,1 465,1

2 Polak, Hannah 266 British Shooting 93 94 92 90 369

8,0 10,6 8,7 9,2 10,3 10,3 8,3 9,0 9,7 9,9 94,0 463,0

3 Düsing, Vanessa 111 Westfalen 92 86 92 94 364

9,8 9,9 9,2 8,5 9,2 7,9 9,7 10,6 9,1 10,3 94,2 458,2

4 Pintea, Giorgiana 273 Romania 95 84 87 93 359

9,4 8,7 9,3 9,3 10,2 9,5 9,2 10,3 10,4 10,1 96,4 455,4

5 Franklin, Zoe 265 British Shooting 88 90 89 90 357

10,7 9,6 9,9 9,6 9,6 7,7 10,6 8,8 10,5 10,5 97,5 454,5

6 Kooistra, Myrna 294 Netherlands 88 87 91 89 355

9,9 9,6 9,9 10,8 9,3 8,5 9,8 9,6 9,3 10,5 97,2 452,2

7 McGregor, Catriona 142 Scotland 89 89 91 91 360

9,1 7,8 9,0 9,7 9,6 8,6 10,6 9,8 10,0 6,6 90,8 450,8

8 Bourner, Shawnee 243 Wales 91 89 88 89 357

8,3 9,2 9,6 8,3 9,2 8,5 9,3 10,0 9,4 9,1 90,9 447,9

9 Westerfeld, Julia 125 Germany, Nord-West 93 89 90 83 355

10 Meyer, Kristin 124 Germany, Nord-West 83 87 96 85 351

11 Lillis, Tanya 196 England 81 87 92 89 349

12 Hefke, Isabell 127 Germany, Nord-West 85 88 88 88 349

13 Pingel, Rieke 126 Germany, Nord-West 90 88 86 80 344

14 Kennerley, Coral 245 Wales 91 83 84 83 341

15 Kennerley, Zoe 244 Wales 91 84 84 78 337

16 van den Akker, Ilke 296 Netherlands 88 79 79 86 332

17 Redford, Sophie 143 Scotland 78 83 82 86 329

Air Rifle Men

1 Moldoveanu, Alin George 268 Romania 100 100 99 99 100 100 598

10,6 10,0 9,9 10,0 10,5 9,9 10,4 10,1 10,6 10,5 102,5 700,5

2 Valérian, Sauveplane 317 France 100 99 100 99 99 100 597

10,3 10,6 10,1 10,5 9,9 10,4 10,6 10,3 10,7 9,8 103,2 700,2

3 Bindra, Abhinav 101 India 98 100 98 100 100 99 595

9,9 10,9 10,9 10,5 10,3 10,4 10,5 10,3 10,2 10,3 104,2 699,2

4 Boschman, Dick 274 Netherlands 98 99 99 99 100 99 594

10,8 10,6 10,7 10,6 10,8 10,7 10,2 9,6 10,2 10,2 104,4 698,4

5 Mohaupt, Tino 326 Thüringer Schützenbund 99 97 99 98 100 99 592

10,7 10,3 10,1 10,5 10,2 10,0 10,1 10,7 10,4 10,5 103,5 695,5

6 Klomp, Jasper 276 Netherlands 100 99 98 99 98 100 594

10,4 10,1 9,8 10,0 10,4 9,7 10,1 10,2 10,2 10,0 100,9 694,9

7 Nikkelen, Denny 275 Netherlands 98 99 99 97 100 98 591

10,2 10,7 9,7 10,0 10,2 10,5 10,5 9,5 10,5 10,3 102,1 693,1

8 Hellenbrand, Peter 279 Netherlands 99 100 99 98 98 98 592

10,0 9,7 10,2 9,9 10,0 10,1 9,0 10,4 10,4 10,6 100,3 692,3

9 Kristiansen, Rene 219 Denmark 99 99 97 99 99 98 591

10 Harmsen, Mischa 280 Netherlands 100 98 95 98 100 99 590

11 Rudd, Graham 144 Scotland 97 99 98 97 98 100 589

12 Bullinger, Achim 313 Pfalzer Sportschützenbund 98 98 98 96 100 98 588

13 Maus, Frederic 163 Belgium 98 98 99 96 96 100 587

14 Niesmann, Fabian 104 Westfalen 98 97 97 96 100 99 587

15 Geissmann, Oliver 300 Liechtenstein 99 99 96 96 98 99 587

16 De Bruijn, René 287 Netherlands 98 98 99 98 96 97 586

17 Kooistra, Benny 277 Netherlands 98 97 99 98 96 96 584

18 Mabboudi, E. 316 France 96 96 98 97 99 97 583

19 Groot Bramel, Benno 278 Netherlands 95 95 98 99 96 98 581

20 Schreieck, Marco 314 Pfalzer Sportschützenbund 98 97 97 95 97 95 579

21 Velghe, Luc 171 Belgium 96 96 95 98 95 98 578

22 Tucker, Christopher 175 England 93 95 97 98 97 96 576
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23 Denruyter, Michel 149 Belgium 96 94 95 94 95 94 568

24 Buttery, Martyn 178 England 94 94 96 92 96 95 567

25 Potts, Ian 174 England 95 91 93 96 96 95 566

26 Wright, David 234 Wales 93 95 95 95 91 96 565

27 Hookham, Ian 176 England 90 97 94 92 93 96 562

28 Williams, Dave 233 Wales 93 92 96 94 93 93 561

29 French, Adam 177 England 94 92 91 91 95 95 558

30 Blake, Martin 231 Wales 92 94 94 93 89 95 557

31 Hall, Adam 179 England 93 95 88 95 92 90 553

32 Court, John 232 Wales 86 91 91 94 92 88 542

Air Rifle Women

1 Shirur, Suma 102 India 100 99 99 100 398

10,5 10,7 10,6 10,7 10,2 10,5 10,3 10,5 10,2 10,7 104,9 502,9

2 Andersen, Stine 222 Denmark 99 100 100 98 397

10,2 10,0 9,9 10,3 10,5 10,3 10,1 10,7 10,7 10,1 102,8 499,8

3 Morin, S. 318 France 98 100 99 99 396

9,9 10,3 10,0 10,5 10,5 10,6 10,7 10,4 10,0 10,5 103,4 499,4

4 Guignard, Silvia 214 Switzerland East 98 99 100 99 396

10,0 10,6 10,9 10,8 10,5 10,4 9,6 9,6 10,5 10,3 103,2 499,2

5 Minett, Louise 200 England 99 98 99 100 396

10,2 10,4 10,7 10,6 10,2 10,0 10,1 10,3 10,3 10,0 102,8 498,8

6 Mosin, Sandra 213 Switzerland East 97 100 99 98 394

9,9 10,6 10,4 10,6 10,7 9,6 9,8 10,6 9,0 10,1 101,3 495,3

7 De Bock, Daisy 146 Belgium 98 99 97 100 394

9,8 10,2 10,5 10,1 10,0 9,8 10,2 10,4 9,9 10,3 101,2 495,2

8 Hansen, Pernille 221 Denmark 98 98 98 100 394

10,1 10,3 10,2 10,0 10,0 9,8 10,0 9,6 9,5 10,1 99,6 493,6

9 Bibard, S. 319 France 100 97 99 98 394

10 Jensen, Anette 220 Denmark 100 99 97 98 394

11 Calmes, Carole 204 Luxembourg 98 97 100 98 393

12 Kaiser, Julia 302 Liechtenstein 96 99 98 99 392

13 Antunes, Sara 312 Portugal 95 96 100 98 389

14 Fokkers, Daniëlle 282 Netherlands 99 96 98 96 389

15 Kessler, Francine 158 Belgium 96 96 99 97 388

16 Bordang, Stephanie 203 Luxembourg 97 96 98 95 386

17 Manasco, Heloise 259 British Shooting 95 97 97 96 385

18 Zamora, Natalia 303 Mexico 97 97 95 96 385

19 Burink, Jessica 286 Netherlands 96 96 96 96 384

20 Pereboom, Nynke 106 Westfalen 97 94 95 96 382

21 Lee, Sharon 258 British Shooting 97 96 94 95 382

22 Potts, Fanar 180 England 93 94 95 96 378

23 Satter, Patricia 308 KL - Dutch Army 94 94 90 92 370

Air Rifle Male Junior

1 Parr Jnr, Kenny 257 British Shooting 100 97 99 98 99 99 592

9,8 10,4 9,8 10,4 9,7 10,3 10,6 10,4 9,8 9,2 100,4 692,4

2 Bryhn, Ole Christian 134 Norway 98 99 98 100 97 98 590

10,2 9,9 10,1 10,4 9,4 10,3 10,1 10,6 9,9 10,7 101,6 691,6

3 Bakken, Ole Magnus 128 Norway 97 100 98 99 99 97 590

10,1 9,9 9,7 10,6 10,7 10,2 10,0 10,2 10,3 8,6 100,3 690,3

4 Nikolaisen, Even 133 Norway 98 96 98 99 99 96 586

10,7 10,6 9,4 9,7 10,6 10,4 10,3 10,2 10,3 9,7 101,9 687,9

5 Simonelig, A. 322 France 97 97 97 96 98 96 581

10,4 9,9 10,7 10,6 10,2 10,8 10,1 10,1 9,6 10,3 102,7 683,7

6 Huckle, James 256 British Shooting 96 97 96 98 95 99 581

10,2 9,8 9,6 9,9 10,8 10,2 10,7 10,3 10,3 9,2 101,0 682,0

7 Haig, Daniel 132 Norway 97 97 95 98 98 98 583

9,4 9,7 9,5 10,1 9,0 10,2 9,4 10,7 10,0 10,5 98,5 681,5

8 Sonberg, Harald 135 Norway 96 95 98 95 94 100 578



InterShoot The Netherlands 2008 Day 2 08-02-2008 17:30

10,4 10,4 10,1 10,2 10,0 10,1 9,5 10,3 10,3 10,4 101,7 679,7

9 David, A. 321 France 98 96 95 98 95 96 578

10 Kuzmanovic, Dario 227 Bosnia & Herzegovina 99 95 96 97 96 95 578

11 Brunin, Maxime 145 Belgium 97 94 96 98 93 99 577

12 Rostad, Simen 130 Norway 95 96 95 96 98 97 577

13 Nilsen, Roger 129 Norway 94 99 95 97 96 96 577

14 Kot, M. 320 France 96 95 96 96 95 97 575

15 Willi, Matthias 217 Switzerland East 96 96 92 97 97 95 573

16 Ploumen, Mark 288 Netherlands 98 95 94 94 98 94 573

17 Vandenbussche, Dries 169 Belgium 95 92 94 97 97 94 569

18 Fabbro, Arnaud 155 Belgium 97 96 93 93 93 96 568

19 Covey, Alexander 183 England 96 95 95 97 93 92 568

20 Schöpges, Manual 168 Belgium 94 97 91 94 95 93 564

21 Court, Daniel 235 Wales 91 94 91 93 95 95 559

22 Williams, Tomos 236 Wales 80 78 80 85 79 86 488

Air Rifle Female Junior

1 Kitic, Darija 224 Bosnia & Herzegovina 99 100 98 99 396

10,5 10,3 10,1 10,4 10,0 10,1 10,5 10,3 10,1 9,5 101,8 497,8

2 Balabanova, Desislava 212 Bulgaria 99 99 97 97 392

10,3 10,6 9,8 10,2 10,5 10,7 10,3 10,5 9,6 10,1 102,6 494,6

3 Cox, Sheree 261 British Shooting 99 96 98 98 391

10,4 10,7 9,6 10,3 10,6 10,0 10,1 10,5 10,4 10,3 102,9 493,9

4 Vercrusse, Stéphanie 172 Belgium 96 97 96 99 388

10,3 9,8 10,8 10,2 9,8 10,6 10,4 10,5 10,0 10,5 102,9 490,9

5 Beorlegui, Uxua 281 Netherlands 99 97 96 98 390

10,5 10,0 9,6 9,7 10,4 10,0 9,7 10,6 9,8 10,4 100,7 490,7

6 Mayntz, Roxanne 284 Netherlands 97 97 98 97 389

10,8 9,8 9,9 10,3 9,8 10,8 9,8 10,1 8,2 10,2 99,7 488,7

7 Duval, C. 324 France 98 96 97 97 388

9,3 9,2 10,2 9,1 9,7 10,2 10,2 10,0 10,0 10,0 97,9 485,9

8 Hagels, Marjan 289 Netherlands 97 99 94 97 387

9,3 10,6 10,3 10,2 9,3 9,3 10,1 8,9 10,1 9,9 98,0 485,0

9 Pidgley, Rebekah 182 England 95 97 96 98 386

10 Gangolf, Daniella 157 Belgium 96 96 96 98 386

11 Flowers, Melanie 260 British Shooting 92 98 97 97 384

12 Fayolle, M. 323 France 98 95 96 95 384

13 Veuskens, Eliene 173 Belgium 97 96 97 93 383

14 Legrand, Cathline 160 Belgium 95 96 96 95 382

15 Bogdanowicz, Patricia 283 Netherlands 94 96 97 93 380

16 Lavigne, M. 325 France 95 91 97 96 379

17 Scherrer, Karin 215 Switzerland East 94 93 98 93 378

18 Bubic, Stela 226 Bosnia & Herzegovina 92 95 96 93 376

19 Hollenstein, Petra 216 Switzerland East 94 95 94 93 376

20 Hagels, Linda 290 Netherlands 96 94 93 92 375

21 Groenenboom, Iris 285 Netherlands 95 91 93 93 372

22 Fank, Elena 156 Belgium 93 90 98 91 372

23 Veiders, Helene 170 Belgium 94 89 95 88 366

24 Hoff, Laura 181 England 89 94 90 88 361
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Team

Air Pistol Men

1 England A 282 286 287 286 282 281 1704

Gault, Michael 95 96 97 95 98 95 576

Baxter, Nicholas 95 96 94 94 93 94 566

Ubhi, Iqbal 92 94 96 97 91 92 562

2 Belgium 1 S 270 280 286 289 279 281 1685

Lambert, Rudolph 93 92 94 97 92 96 564

Lepage, Paul 87 95 96 96 94 95 563

Derouaux, Jean-Marc 90 93 96 96 93 90 558

3 England B 274 279 279 280 278 286 1676

Graver, Andrew 89 94 93 94 96 97 563

Friend, Peter 93 94 93 93 91 94 558

Ferrara, Andrew 92 91 93 93 91 95 555

4 Westfalen 278 274 279 283 278 276 1668

Schleuter, Michael 94 93 97 94 95 94 567

Abram, Enrico 93 90 91 95 95 92 556

Ermes, Andre 91 91 91 94 88 90 545

5 Northern Ireland 283 271 271 280 280 282 1667

Doak, Robert 96 89 90 92 94 99 560

McFarland, Mervyn 92 90 90 99 95 92 558

Kerr, Alan 95 92 91 89 91 91 549

6 Belgium 2 S 277 274 274 284 276 276 1661

Pirson, Julien 93 92 91 97 95 92 560

Portion, Luc 93 92 94 94 90 91 554

Eeckelaers, Frank 91 90 89 93 91 93 547

7 BPC 280 273 278 276 274 276 1657

Wyatt, Frank 94 89 94 93 94 94 558

Cooke, Stephen 92 94 90 92 89 95 552

Johnston, Douglas 94 90 94 91 91 87 547

8 KL - Dutch Army 272 276 275 274 277 281 1655

Does, Hans 94 93 92 91 96 91 557

Scherphof, Erik 89 92 93 91 90 96 551

Weerman, Ginus 89 91 90 92 91 94 547

9 Wales 272 275 281 269 277 273 1647

Harris, Ian 92 91 95 90 94 91 553

Morris, Ian 91 94 93 90 93 89 550

Pritchard, Dick 89 90 93 89 90 93 544

10 Netherlands Antilles 271 276 272 270 277 180 1555

Elhage, Philip 92 91 93 94 96 96 562

Elhage, Shaheen 89 88 90 84 89 84 524

Granville, Clayton 90 97 89 92 92 469

Air Pistol Women

1 British Shooting 274 273 272 281 1100

Geikie, Georgina 95 93 93 91 372

Lydall, Julia 93 91 89 97 370

Pearson, Kathryn 86 89 90 93 358

2 Scotland 262 265 274 273 1074

Brownlie, Caroline 90 90 94 93 367

Thompson, Janis 85 89 89 91 354

Pearson, Jennifer 87 86 91 89 353
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3 Belgium W 254 267 272 277 1070

Nagels, Christina 89 92 98 94 373

Praet, Chantal 83 92 90 93 358

Deruyter, Brigitte 82 83 84 90 339

4 Wales 262 268 265 256 1051

Rowell, Ali 86 86 92 90 354

Gravell, Rachael 90 91 86 82 349

Wilson, Nicola 86 91 87 84 348

Air Pistol Male Junior

1 England 1 262 269 271 271 269 267 1609

Graver, Edward 87 92 90 92 89 90 540

Lillis, Paul 87 90 91 88 90 89 535

Callaghan, Kristian 88 87 90 91 90 88 534

2 KNSA 273 273 268 261 268 266 1609

van de Pol, Rick 94 88 91 88 90 91 542

de Jong, Wiebe 90 92 87 88 90 90 537

Smit, Robin 89 93 90 85 88 85 530

Air Pistol Female Junior

1 British Shooting 272 277 273 273 1095

Mullin, Victoria 91 93 92 93 369

Polak, Hannah 93 94 92 90 369

Franklin, Zoe 88 90 89 90 357

2 Germany, Nord-West 1 261 264 274 256 1055

Westerfeld, Julia 93 89 90 83 355

Meyer, Kristin 83 87 96 85 351

Hefke, Isabell 85 88 88 88 349

3 Wales 273 256 256 250 1035

Bourner, Shawnee 91 89 88 89 357

Kennerley, Coral 91 83 84 83 341

Kennerley, Zoe 91 84 84 78 337

Air Rifle Men

1 KNSA 1 298 296 292 296 298 298 1778

Klomp, Jasper 100 99 98 99 98 100 594

Boschman, Dick 98 99 99 99 100 99 594

Harmsen, Mischa 100 98 95 98 100 99 590

2 KNSA 2 292 294 296 294 294 294 1764

Hellenbrand, Peter 99 100 99 98 98 98 592

Nikkelen, Denny 98 99 99 97 100 98 591

Groot Bramel, Benno 95 95 98 99 96 98 581

3 Belgium 1 S 290 288 289 288 286 292 1733

Maus, Frederic 98 98 99 96 96 100 587

Velghe, Luc 96 96 95 98 95 98 578

Denruyter, Michel 96 94 95 94 95 94 568

4 England A 278 283 284 286 286 287 1704

Tucker, Christopher 93 95 97 98 97 96 576

Potts, Ian 95 91 93 96 96 95 566

Hookham, Ian 90 97 94 92 93 96 562

5 England B 281 281 275 278 283 280 1678

Buttery, Martyn 94 94 96 92 96 95 567

French, Adam 94 92 91 91 95 95 558

Hall, Adam 93 95 88 95 92 90 553
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6 Wales 271 280 280 282 272 279 1664

Wright, David 93 95 95 95 91 96 565

Blake, Martin 92 94 94 93 89 95 557

Court, John 86 91 91 94 92 88 542

Air Rifle Women

1 Denmark 297 297 295 296 1185

Andersen, Stine 99 100 100 98 397

Hansen, Pernille 98 98 98 100 394

Jensen, Anette 100 99 97 98 394

Air Rifle Male Junior

1 Norway 1 293 295 294 298 295 291 1766

Bryhn, Ole Christian 98 99 98 100 97 98 590

Bakken, Ole Magnus 97 100 98 99 99 97 590

Nikolaisen, Even 98 96 98 99 99 96 586

2 Norway 2 288 288 288 289 290 295 1738

Haig, Daniel 97 97 95 98 98 98 583

Sonberg, Harald 96 95 98 95 94 100 578

Rostad, Simen 95 96 95 96 98 97 577

3 Belgium JM 289 282 283 288 283 289 1714

Brunin, Maxime 97 94 96 98 93 99 577

Vandenbussche, Dries 95 92 94 97 97 94 569

Fabbro, Arnaud 97 96 93 93 93 96 568

Air Rifle Female Junior

1 KNSA 290 290 291 288 1159

Beorlegui, Uxua 99 97 96 98 390

Mayntz, Roxanne 97 97 98 97 389

Bogdanowicz, Patricia 94 96 97 93 380

2 Belgium JW 1 287 289 288 292 1156

Vercrusse, Stéphanie 96 97 96 99 388

Gangolf, Daniella 96 96 96 98 386

Legrand, Cathline 95 96 96 95 382

3 Belgium JW 2 284 275 290 272 1121

Veuskens, Eliene 97 96 97 93 383

Fank, Elena 93 90 98 91 372

Veiders, Helene 94 89 95 88 366


